
08.30 - 09.0008.30 - 09.00

09.00 - 09.1509.00 - 09.15 Opening Remarks

Lower Limb Trauma Reconstruction,
Microsurgical Breast Reconstruction, Gender
Reaffirmation Surgery

Ms Victoria Rose

Shaping Future Emergency Responses 
Mr Waseem Saeed

Role of foreign medical teams in sudden onset
disasters and  complex humanitarian
environments

Ms Amy Hughes

09.15 - 10.4509.15 - 10.45 Morning Talks I: three of the following

Orthopaedic Management of Polytrauma,
Pelvic and Acetabular Trauma, Experience
In USA, New Zealand 

Mr Pete Bates 

Complex Limb Reconstruction: Major
Trauma Response In Gaza, Humanitarian
Surgery In Tanzania 

Mr Naveen Cavale

10.45 - 11.0010.45 - 11.00 Coffee Break

11.00 - 12.3011.00 - 12.30 Morning Talks II: three of the following

London Major Trauma with Hand and Wrist
Surgery, Tissue Engineering for Trauma
Reconstruction and Hand Transplantation

Mr Shehan Hettiaratchy

Facial Trauma and Jaw Reconstruction
Mr Spencer Hodges

Burns Trauma, Burns Surgery Experience In
France, Australia

Ms Joanne Atkins

Global and Essential Burn Care with
Interburns

Mr Richard E. Nnabuko

Emergency in Paediatric Plastics and
Complex Craniofacial Injury in Overseas
(Humanitarian) Work

Mr Juling Ong

12.30 - 13.3012.30 - 13.30 Trivia Kahoot! with prizes, Lunch

13.30 - 16.4513.30 - 16.45 Workshops: five of the following

Knot Tying + Basic Suturing + Advanced
Suturing
Flap Reconstruction (rhomboid, Z-plasty, VY
advancement flaps)
Digital Toe Amputation
Kessler Tendon Repair

DHS Plastering + External Fixation (Stryker)
Jaw plating (KLS Martin)
Fractional CO2/Pulsed Dye laser treatment for
burn scar tissue remodeling and healing
Skin graft placement and securement

16.45 - 17.1416.45 - 17.14 Suturing Skills Prize Giving and Closing Remarks
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